MPHA Fee Schedule - 2017

Fees:

Single Membership (yearly)

Family Membership (yearly)

Registration MPHA - 1 Horse

Registration MPHA - 2 Horses

Registration MPHA - 3 Horses

Registration MPHA - 4 or more (per horse)
Registration of Appendix Mare or Gelding
DNA Kit (required for registration)

DNA package for mare & foal

Conversion of blood to DNA

Horse Name Change

Transfer of ownership (member)

Transfer of ownership (non-member)

KBIF Horse Nomination Form (June 1 Deadline)

Website Fees:

Farm Advertisement (yearly) members

Farm Advertisement (yearly) non-members
Events on calendar (members only)

Farm website to MPHA website (members)
Farm website to MPHA website (non-members)
Stallion Advertisement (members)

Stallion Advertisement (non-members)

Horses for sale advertisement (includes one photo)

Video of horse on website

$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$ 40.00
$ 45.00
$10.00
$ 25.00
$ 45.00
$60.00
$30.00
$100.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00

$ free
$25.00
$ free
$ free
$25.00
$ free
$ 25.00
$ free
$25.00



